Data sheet 3SU1802-0NB00-2AB2
Enclosure for command devices, 22 mm, round, Enclosure material plastic,
Enclosure top part yellow, 2 control points plastic, B=Indicator light red,
LED 24 V, screw terminal, label without inscription, A=Emergency stop 40
mm rotate-to-unlatch, label without inscription, 1 NO, 1 NC, 1 NC, screw
terminal, floor mounting, 1xM20 each on top and bottom, Labels enclosed
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Enclosures
product type designation 3SU1
equipment of commanding and signaling device A = EMERGENCY-STOP mushroom pushbutton, 40 mm, with positive
latching according to ISO 13850 and rotate-to-unlatch mechanism / B =
indicator light 24 V AC/DC
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0, A2 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0, A3 =
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
1
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
2
3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
3
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA
● of supplied LED module B3 = 3SU1401-2BG20-1AA0
● of supplied LED module at the command point B 3SU1401-2BB20-1AA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0, B = 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point B 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator A = 3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point A 3SU1000-1HB20-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point B 3SU1001-6AA20-0AA0
● of supplied repeater B = 3SU1001-6AA20-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1802-0AA00-0AB2
● of supplied accessory A = 3SU1900-0AF16-0AA0, B = 3SU1900-0AF16-0AA0
● of the supplied accessories at the command point A 3SU1900-0AF16-0AA0
● of the supplied accessories at the command point B 3SU1900-0AF16-0AA0
Enclosure
design of the housing with recess for label
shape of the enclosure front rectangular
material of the enclosure plastic
number of command points 2
product component
● EMERGENCY STOP device Yes
● protective collar No
color of the enclosure top part yellow
delivery state
● as a kit No
● pre-wired on strip terminal No
fastening method of the enclosure Vertical
3SU18020NB002AB2
Page 1/4 7/6/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens